
Meeting and Regional Coordinators 

Mid Year Meeting Coordinator for January 2003 

Nancy A. Bagranoff 
Miami University 
Email: bagranna@muohio.edu

Stephanie Bryant 
University of South Florida  
Email: sbryant@coba.usf.edu 

AIS Teaching Workshop  

Julie Smith-David  
Northern Illinois University  
Email: julie.smith.david@asu.edu 

PhD Student Workshop  

Stephanie Bryant  
University of South Florida  
Email: sbryant@coba.usf.edu 

National Program  

Scott Summers  
Brigham Young University  
Email: summers@byu.edu  

Regionals  

Mid Atlantic  

Ash Deshmukh  
Pennsylvania State University  
Email: avd1@psu.edu 

Midwest  

Pat Wheeler  
University of Missouri  
Email: pwheeler@coba.usf.edu 

mailto:bagranna@muohio.edu


Northeast  

Sally Wright  
University of Massachusetts - Boston  
Email: sally.wright@umb.edu 

Ohio  

Jan Eighme  
Miami University  
Email: eighmeje@muohio.edu 

Southeast  

Mary Hill  
Kennesaw State University  
Email: Mary_Hill@coles2.kennesaw.edu 

Southwest  

Marcus Odom  
Southern Illinois University  
Email: modom@siu.edu 

Western  

Greg Burton  
Brigham Young Unversity  
Email: greg_burton@byu.edu 

Georgia Smedley  
University of Nevada - Las Vegas  
Email: smedley@ccmail.nevada.edu 

  

 


